
 

 

Days when no consular services 
 

Holiday Date Day Remark 

New Year  01/01/2020 Wed  v 

Vietnamese Tet  27-30/01/2020 Mon– Thu   v 

Hung King Memorial Day 02/04/2020 Thu v 

Passover 09-10/04/2020 Thu- Fri v 

Second Passover 15-16/4/2020 Wed - Thu v 

Israeli Independence Eve 28/04/2020 Tue Open between 

9am-12pm 

Israeli Independence Day 29/04/2020 Wed v 

Liberation Day of South 

Vietnam 

30/04/2020 Thu v 

Labor Day 01/05/2020 Fri v 

Shavuot Eve 28/05/2020 Thu Open between 

9am-12pm 

Shavuot Holiday 29/05/2020 Fri  v 

Vietnamese Independence Day 02/09/2020 Wed v 

Yom Kippur 28/09/2020 Mon v 

 


